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Year Link 

2021-22 https://jdmcollegedu.in/pdf/cycle2/3-5-1/Link-1.pdf 

2020-21 https://jdmcollegedu.in/pdf/cycle2/3-5-1/Link-2.pdf 

2019-20 https://jdmcollegedu.in/pdf/cycle2/3-5-1/Link-3.pdf 

2018-19 https://jdmcollegedu.in/pdf/cycle2/3-5-1/Link-4.pdf 

2017-18 https://jdmcollegedu.in/pdf/cycle2/3-5-1/Link-5.pdf 
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 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 Total 

Number of 

MoUs 

 

31 

 

17 

 

9 

 

10 
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74 

Number of 

Collaborations/ 
Linkages 

 

198 

 

238 

 

81 

 

102 

 

88 
 

707 

 

Total 

 

229 

 

255 
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112 

 

95 
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