जानकी देवी मेमोरियल कॉलेज







(University Of Delhi)

सर गंगा राम अस्पताल मार्ग, नई दिल्ली-१९००६० Sir Ganga Ram Hospital Marg, New Delhi-110060 दूरभाष : २५७८७७५४ फैक्स : २५७१०८३२

Tel.: 25787754, Fax: 25710832 E-mail: jdmcollege@hotmail.com, http://jdm.du.ac.in

Supporting Document

3.5.1. Number of MoUs, collaborations/linkages for Faculty exchange, Student exchange, internship, field trip, on-the-job training, research and other academic activities during the last five years

Year	Link
2021-22	https://jdmcollegedu.in/pdf/cycle2/3-5-1/Link-1.pdf
2020-21	https://jdmcollegedu.in/pdf/cycle2/3-5-1/Link-2.pdf
2019-20	https://jdmcollegedu.in/pdf/cycle2/3-5-1/Link-3.pdf
2018-19	https://jdmcollegedu.in/pdf/cycle2/3-5-1/Link-4.pdf
2017-18	https://jdmcollegedu.in/pdf/cycle2/3-5-1/Link-5.pdf

Dr. Shilpa Chaudhary

IQAC Coordinator

Prof. Swati Pal PRINCIPAL

3 was Pal -

जानकी देवी मेमोरियल कॉलेज

(दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय)

JANKI DEVI MEMORIAL COLLEGE



सर गंगा राम अस्पताल मार्ग, नई दिल्ली-११००६० Sir Ganga Ram Hospital Marg, New Delhi-110060 दूरभाष : २५७८७७५४ फैक्स : २५७१०८३२

Tel.: 25787754, Fax: 25710832 E-mail: jdmcollege@hotmail.com, http://jdm.du.ac.in

3.5.1. Number of MoUs, collaborations/linkages for Faculty exchange, Student exchange, internship, field trip, on-the-job training, research and other academic activities during the last five years

	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18	Total
Number of MoUs	31	17	9	10	7	74
Number of Collaborations/ Linkages	198	238	81	102	88	707
Total	229	255	90	112	95	781

Dr. Shilpa Chaudhary IQAC Coordinator

Prof. Swati Pal PRINCIPAL

3 was Pal -